Отчет о выполнении программы по химии за  2018-2019 учебный год МБОУ «СШ№16»

	Класс
	Кол-во
учащихся
	Кол-во часов
	Виды контроля
	Уровень достижений учащихся
	Успеваемость%
	Качество %

	
	
	По программе
	По КТП
	Фактически
	Кор-
рекция
	Лабора
торные
	Практи
ческие
	Контро
льные
	2
	%
	3
	%
	4
	%
	5
	%
	
	

	7
	94
	18
	17
	17
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	7
	7
	49
	52
	36
	38
	98
	98

	8
	94
	68
	66
	66
	2
	8
	3
	5
	-
	-
	33
	35
	41
	44
	20
	21
	100
	65

	9
	92
	68
	60
	60
	8
	10
	7
	4
	-
	-
	42
	46
	34
	37
	16
	17
	100
	54

	10
	86
	68
	66
	66
	2
	20
	5
	4
	-
	-
	24
	28
	43
	50
	19
	22
	100
	72

	11
	46
	34
	30
	30
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	-
	3
	3
	-
	-
	9
	19
	21
	47
	16
	34
	100
	80

	
	412
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	115
	28
	188
	46
	107
	26
	98
	72







